



GRANTS MANAGEMENT
Michigan Department of Natural Resources

Wednesday, November 30, 2022

11:00:18 AM

FINAL: DNR STAFF RANKING

2022 LWCF Applications

Score	Applicant	App No.	Project Title	Project County	Grant Request Amount	Cumulative Requested Amount
340	Ingham County-Ingham County	LW22-0013	Lake Lansing Park North Boardwalk & Trail	Ingham	\$500,000.00	\$500,000.00
340	Hampton Charter Township-Bay County	LW22-0048	Pondside Park Improvements	Bay	\$375,000.00	\$875,000.00
315	City of Ionia-Ionia County	LW22-0023	Hale Park - Renovation	Ionia	\$382,000.00	\$1,257,000.00
315	City of Greenville-Montcalm County	LW22-0028	Fred Meijer Trail Hub Project	Montcalm	\$465,400.00	\$1,722,400.00
315	City of Alpena - Alpena-Alpena County	LW22-0042	Duck Park Development of Pavilion and Restrooms	Alpena	\$150,000.00	\$1,872,400.00
310	Michigamme Township-Marquette County	LW22-0005	Michigamme Township Park Tennis Court Renovation	Marquette	\$183,200.00	\$2,055,600.00
310	Cass County -Cass County	LW22-0034	Dr. Lawless International Dark Sky Park Renovation Project	Cass	\$428,600.00	\$2,484,200.00
305	Huron-Clinton Metropolitan Authority-Livingston County	LW22-0004	Lake St. Clair Metropark West Boardwalk Renovation	Macomb	\$500,000.00	\$2,984,200.00
305	City of Marquette-Marquette County	LW22-0049	Tourist Park Day-Use Access	Marquette	\$250,000.00	\$3,234,200.00
295	Huron-Clinton Metropolitan Authority-Livingston County	LW22-0003	Stony Creek Reflection Trail Accessibility Renovation	Macomb	\$500,000.00	\$3,734,200.00
295	City of Portage-Kalamazoo County	LW22-0040	Lexington Green Park Improvement Project	Kalamazoo	\$500,000.00	\$4,234,200.00
290	DNR - Parks and Recreation Division-Ingham County	LW22-0036	Cheboygan Lock & Dam Public Water Access Site Renovation	Cheboygan	\$3,000,000.00	\$7,234,200.00
290	Ottawa County-Ottawa County	LW22-0037	Ottawa Sands Day-use Restroom	Ottawa	\$242,900.00	\$7,477,100.00
285	City of Ferndale-Oakland County	LW22-0007	Martin Road Park Concession & Restroom Building	Oakland	\$192,500.00	\$7,669,600.00



GRANTS MANAGEMENT
Michigan Department of Natural Resources

Wednesday, November 30, 2022

11:00:18 AM

FINAL: DNR STAFF RANKING

2022 LWCF Applications

Score	Applicant	App No.	Project Title	Project County	Grant Request Amount	Cumulative Requested Amount
285	City of Grand Haven- Ottawa County	LW22-0025	Sluka Field Renovations	Ottawa	\$188,100.00	\$7,857,700.00
275	Commerce Township- Oakland County	LW22-0011	Victory Park Improvements	Oakland	\$500,000.00	\$8,357,700.00
250	City of Brighton- Livingston County	LW22-0058	Festival Park Renovations at Mill Pond	Livingston	\$112,400.00	\$8,470,100.00
180	City of St. Clair Shores- Macomb County	LW22-0055	Brys Park Access Improvements	Macomb	\$221,800.00	\$8,691,900.00

No. of Applications: 18

Request Total: \$8,691,900.00